Case 17-22657-jra Doc 1 Filed 09/17/17 Page 1 of 4

Fill in this information to identify t	he case:	
United States Bankruptcy Court for t	he:	
Northern District of		
	(State)	D Observit Abia is an
Case number (If known):	Chapter	☐ Check if this is an amended filing
Official Form 201		
Voluntary Petition	on for Non-Individuals Fili	ing for Bankruptcy 04/16
If more space is needed, attach a so	eparate sheet to this form. On the top of any addition	al pages, write the debtor's name and the case
number (if known). For more inform	nation, a separate document, Instructions for Bankru	ptcy Forms for Non-Individuals, is available.
D.14.1	DAY bearing to 110	
1. Debtor's name	D.A.Y. Investments, LLC	
2. All other names debtor used		
in the last 8 years		The second secon
Include any assumed names,		
trade names, and doing business as names		
3. Debtor's federal Employer	37 _ 1449698	
Identification Number (EIN)		
4. Debtor's address	Principal place of business	Mailing address, if different from principal place
		of business
	38335 Shagbark Lane	
	Number Street	Number Street
		D.O. B
	Madamath II COOO2	P.O. Box
	Wadsworth, IL 60083	City State ZIP Code
	5.ty 5.tat 2 5555	Oity State 21 6665
		Location of principal assets, if different from principal place of business
	Lake	1. ■ A 1700 gEN-4000 ■ 0.0000 0 ■ 0.0000 0 May 0.0000 general
	County	Multiple locations in Lake County Number Street
		Indiana
		maana
		City State ZIP Code
		City State ZIP Code
5. Debtor's website (URL)		
6. Type of debtor	Corporation (including Limited Liability Company	(LLC) and Limited Liability Partnership (LLP))
	Partnership (excluding LLP)	
	Other. Specify:	Market Control of the

Case 17-22657-jra Doc 1 Filed 09/17/17 Page 2 of 4

Debtor	D.A.Y. Investments	s, LLC	Case number (if k	mown)		
	Name					
. Desc	ribe debtor's business	A. Chec	one:			
		☐ Health Care Business (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(27A))				
		☐ Sing	Asset Real Estate (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51B))			
		Railroad (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(44))				
		Stockbroker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(53A))				
		☐ Commodity Broker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(6))				
		Clearing Bank (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 781(3))				
		None of the above				
		P. Choo	all that early			
		0.000000	all that apply:			
		Tax-exempt entity (as described in 26 U.S.C. § 501)				
		Investment company, including hedge fund or pooled investment vehicle (as defined in 15 U.S.C. § 80a-3)				
		☐ Inves	ment advisor (as defined in 15 U.S.C. § 80b-2(a)(11))			
		C. NAICS (North American Industry Classification System) 4-digit code that best describes debtor. See http://www.uscourts.gov/four-digit-national-association-naics-codes .				
		_53	1			
Unde	r which chapter of the	Check o	ie.			
	ruptcy Code is the					
debto	or filing?	Char				
		Chap				
		M Chap	ter 11. Check all that apply:			
			Debtor's aggregate noncontingent liquidated of insiders or affiliates) are less than \$2,566,050 4/01/19 and every 3 years after that).			
			☐ The debtor is a small business debtor as defin	ed in 11 IIS (2. 8.101/51D) If the	
			debtor is a small business debtor, attach the n of operations, cash-flow statement, and federa documents do not exist, follow the procedure i	nost recent ba al income tax r	lance sheet, statement eturn or if all of these	
		☐ A plan is being filed with this petition.				
			Acceptances of the plan were solicited prepetic creditors, in accordance with 11 U.S.C. § 1126		or more classes of	
			☐ The debtor is required to file periodic reports (for overale 1	OK and 100) with the	
			Securities and Exchange Commission accordi Exchange Act of 1934. File the Attachment to for Bankruptcy under Chapter 11 (Official Form	ng to § 13 or 1 Voluntary Peti	5(d) of the Securities tion for Non-Individuals Filing	
			☐ The debtor is a shell company as defined in th	50 101 100 000 00 00 100 100 100 100 100		
		☐ Chap	12b-2. er 12			
Were	prior bankruptcy cases	П.,			errore en una comunicario de esperadores en un sentido de esperadores en esperadores en el conserva de esperad	
	by or against the debtor	☐ No	All de Black			
withir	n the last 8 years?	Yes.	District Northern Dist. IL When 8/19/2014	_ Case number	14-30516	
If more	e than 2 cases, attach a		District Northern Dist. IL When 11/23/2009	_ Case number	09-44337	
			MM / DD / YYYY			
	ny bankruptcy cases	☐ No				
	ing or being filed by a	31-3-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	Debtor Andrew L. Young	Deleti	Manager/President	
	ess partner or an te of the debtor?	M Tes.	Northern Diet Indiana	_ Relationship	09/16/2017	
	TE OI LIE GIOGETICAL					
affilia	cases. If more than 1,		District Northern Dist. Indiana	When	MM / DD /YYYY	

Case 17-22657-jra Doc 1 Filed 09/17/17 Page 3 of 4

Debtor	D.A.Y. Investments	s, LLC	Case number (if known)		
11. Why is distric	s the case filed in <i>this</i> t?	 Check all that apply: Debtor has had its domicile, principal place of business, or principal assets in this district for 180 days immediately preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other district. A bankruptcy case concerning debtor's affiliate, general partner, or partnership is pending in this district. 			
posse	the debtor own or have ssion of any real try or personal property seds immediate on?	No Yes Answer below for each property that needs immediate attention. Attach additional sheets if needed			
	Statistical and administ	trative information			
	's estimation of ole funds	Check one: ☐ Funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors. ☐ After any administrative expenses are paid, no funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors.			
14. Estima credito	ated number of ors	1-4950-99100-199200-999	☐ 1,000-5,000 ☐ 5,001-10,000 ☐ 10,001-25,000	☐ 25,001-50,000 ☐ 50,001-100,000 ☐ More than 100,000	
15. Estima	ted assets	\$0-\$50,000 \$50,001-\$100,000 \$100,001-\$500,000 \$500,001-\$1 million	\$1,000,001-\$10 million \$10,000,001-\$50 million \$50,000,001-\$100 million \$100,000,001-\$500 million	\$500,000,001-\$1 billion \$1,000,000,001-\$10 billion \$10,000,000,001-\$50 billion More than \$50 billion	

Case 17-22657-jra Doc 1 Filed 09/17/17 Page 4 of 4

Debtor D.A.Y. Investments	s, LLC	Case number (if known)					
16. Estimated liabilities	\$0-\$50,000 \$50,001-\$100,000 \$100,001-\$500,000 \$500,001-\$1 million	\$1,000,001-\$10 million \$10,000,001-\$50 million \$50,000,001-\$100 million \$100,000,001-\$500 million	\$500,000,001-\$1 billion \$1,000,000,001-\$10 billion \$10,000,000,001-\$50 billion More than \$50 billion				
Request for Relief, Dec	laration, and Signatures						
WARNING - Bankruptcy fraud is a se \$500,000 or imprisonme		atement in connection with a bankrupto 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 1341, 1519, and 35					
17. Declaration and signature of authorized representative of debtor The debtor requests relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11, United States Code, specified in petition.							
	I have been authorized	to file this petition on behalf of the debt	or.				
	I have examined the information in this petition and have a reasonable belief that the information is true and correct.						
	I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.						
	Executed on 9/16/201	17					
	MM / PD /	Andı	rew L. Young				
	Title Manager/Pye	sident					
18. Signature of attorney	Signature of attorney for de	Date	9/16/2017 MM / DD / YYYY				
	Renee' M. Babcol	ke .					
	Printed name Law Office of Renee' M. Babcoke						
	Firm name 425 Miami Street						
	Number Street Miller Beach		N 46403-2075				
	City	Sta					
	(773)909-3129 Contact phone	25 T C 25	abcokelaw@gmail.com ail address				
	30253-45	II.	J				
	Bar number	Star					